
Folder Path:  Construction Letting/Inbox

Today's Date:  10/31/2023 Time:  1:42:33 PM
Number From Subject Date Received Size

1 Chris Weinkauf RiethRileyConstructionPerfbond111523-R-42256A 10/31/2023 1:14 PM 994343

2 Chris Weinkauf RiethRileyConstructionPerfbond111523-R-41614A 10/31/2023 1:12 PM 980437

3 Amy Gillispie JamesHDrewCorpDrugPlan111523-R42697B 10/31/2023 12:04 PM 6651495

4 Jama Linkel LinkelCompanyLLCInsuranceLicense111523-B43473A 10/31/2023 11:03 AM 466594

5 Jama Linkel LinkelCompanyLLCDrugPlan111523-B43473A 10/31/2023 11:03 AM 2074852

6 Jama Linkel LinkelCompanyLLCPerformanceBond111523-B43473A 10/31/2023 11:02 AM 1648639

7 Roger Toenies Lunda Construction Revision 1 Acknowledgement B44119A 10/27/2023 4:54 PM 82787

8 Roger Toenies Lunda Construction Revision 3 Acknowledgement B44119A 10/27/2023 4:54 PM 82774

9 Roger Toenies Lunda Construction Revision 2 Acknowledgement B44119A 10/27/2023 4:54 PM 82750

10 Christy, Lisa ORXConstructorsJVPerformanceBond11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 3:19 PM 379946

11 Roger Toenies
InDOT Contract B-44119-A Performance Bond attached - Lunda 

Construction Company 10/27/2023 10:22 AM 4665374

12 Christy, Lisa ORXConstructorsJVSuretiesJointVentureForm11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:50 AM 298100

13 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIRevision3Acknowledgement11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:49 AM 280834

14 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIRevision1Acknowledgement11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:48 AM 348608

15 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIRevision2Acknowledgement11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:49 AM 319876

16 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIIDrugPolicy11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:47 AM 235513

17 McDonald, Bridget TraylorBrosIncRevision3Acknowledgement11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:47 AM 291611

18 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIICM323411012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:46 AM 153677

19 Christy, Lisa WalshConstrIICurrentContractualObligations11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:47 AM 233622

20 McDonald, Bridget TraylorBrosIncRevision2Acknowledgement11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:45 AM 284041

21 McDonald, Bridget TraylorBrosIncRevision1Acknowledgement11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:44 AM 419032

22 McDonald, Bridget TraylorBrosIncDrugPolicy11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:43 AM 329546

23 McDonald, Bridget TraylorBrosIncCurrentContractualObligations11012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:41 AM 235643

24 McDonald, Bridget TraylorBrosIncCM323411012023-B44119A 10/27/2023 9:39 AM 176206

25 Morgan Otolski RiethRileyConstructionPerfBond111523-R41170A 10/26/2023 2:19 PM 4077458

26 Angela Ward RagleIncDrugPlan111523-R44898A 10/26/2023 11:09 AM 757708

27 Katina Kaftantzis
DunnetBayConstructionCompanyPerformanceBond111523-

B43129A 10/26/2023 9:53 AM 363940

28 Angela Ward RagleIncDrugPlan-111523-R41877B 10/25/2023 2:35 PM 757656

29 Angela Ward RagleIncDrugPlan110123-B44119A 10/25/2023 2:35 PM 756308

30 Angela Ward RagleIncPerformanceBond110123-B44119A 10/25/2023 2:10 PM 589196

31 Angela Ward RagleIncPerformanceBond111523-R41877B 10/25/2023 2:08 PM 589672

32 Barb Box MorpheyConstructionIncPerformanceBond11152023-T42329B 10/24/2023 2:24 PM 415296

33 Barb Box MorpheyConstructionIncPerformanceBond11152023-B42386A 10/24/2023 2:23 PM 412401

34 Barb Box MorpheyConstructionIncPerformanceBond11152023-R42289A 10/24/2023 2:22 PM 414129

35 Barb Box MorpheyConstructionIncPerformanceBond11152023-R41309A 10/24/2023 2:22 PM 414462

36 Angela Ward RagleIncDrugPlan111523-R41877B 10/19/2023 4:01 PM 756299
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